Cash Book - Retrospective Cash Flow Analysis Date  21/01/2019

Time 12:04:17
Year / Month Open Receipts Payments DD & SO Other Total Cum. Total
A/C Ref Account No Account Type Current Balance
1 00894234 Current 11171569.32
2011/5 0.00 0.00 0.00 -2,041.66 0.00 -2041.66 -2,041.66
2011/6 0.00 0.00 0.00 -208.33 0.00 -208.33 -2,249.99
2011/7 0.00 0.00 0.00 -3,874.99 0.00 -3874.99 -6,124.98
2011/8 0.00 0.00 0.00 -2,041.66 0.00 -2041.66 -8,166.64
2011/9 0.00 0.00 0.00 -208.33 0.00 -208.33 -8,374.97
2011/10 0.00 0.00 0.00 -3,791.66 0.00 -3791.66 -12,166.63
2011/11 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1,958.33 0.00 -1958.33 -14,124.96
2011/12 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1,958.33 0.00 -1958.33 -16,083.29
2012/1 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1,833.33 0.00 -1833.33 -17,916.62
2012/2 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1,833.33 0.00 -1833.33 -19,749.95
2012/4 0.00 0.00 0.00 -3,666.66 0.00 -3666.66 -23,416.61
2012/5 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1,833.33 0.00 -1833.33 -25,249.94
2012/7 0.00 0.00 0.00 -3,666.66 0.00 -3666.66 -28,916.60
2012/9 0.00 0.00 0.00 -3,666.66 0.00 -3666.66 -32,583.26
2012/10 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1,833.33 0.00 -1833.33 -34,416.59
2012 /12 0.00 0.00 0.00 -3,666.66 0.00 -3666.66 -38,083.25
2013/1 0.00 2,348.25 0.00 -1,833.33 0.00 514.92 -37,568.33
2013/2 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1,833.33 0.00 -1833.33 -39,401.66
2013/3 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1,833.33 0.00 -1833.33 -41,234.99
2013/4 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1,833.33 0.00 -1833.33 -43,068.32
2013/5 0.00 1,761.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 1761.19 -41,307.13
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Year / Month Open Receipts Payments DD & SO Other Total Cum. Total
2013/6 0.00 0.00 0.00 -3,666.66 0.00 -3666.66 -44,973.79
2013/7 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1,833.33 0.00 -1833.33 -46,807.12
2013/9 0.00 11,306.82 0.00 -3,666.66 0.00 7640.16 -39,166.96
2013/10 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1,833.33 0.00 -1833.33 -41,000.29
2013/12 0.00 0.00 0.00 -3,666.66 0.00 -3666.66 -44,666.95
2014 /1 50,421.16 121,288.30 -127,753.55 -2,041.66 0.00 41914.25 -2,752.70
2014 /2 0.00 136,848.10 -93,376.14 -3,874.99 0.00 39596.97 36,844.27
2014/3 0.00 102,582.80 -92,559.30 -3,874.99 0.00 6148.51 42,992.78
2014/ 4 0.00 300,485.30 -199,902.90 -5,708.32 0.00 94874.08 137,866.86
2014/5 0.00 51,309.52 -79,201.17 -1,833.33 0.00 -29724.98 108,141.88
2014/6 0.00 204,855.00 -142,957.76 -1,833.33 0.00 60063.91 168,205.79
2014 /7 0.00 246,242.40 -254,563.54 0.00 0.00 -8321.14 159,884.65
2014/8 0.00 79,485.58 -24,536.88 -3,666.66 0.00 51282.04 211,166.69
2014/9 0.00 158,978.75 -166,747.48 -1,833.33 0.00 -9602.06 201,564.63
2014 /10 0.00 66,516.01 -108,025.22 0.00 0.00 -41509.21 160,055.42
2014 /11 0.00 61,424.89 -16,327.52 -3,666.66 0.00 41430.71 201,486.13
2014 /12 0.00 66,933.51 -74,879.99 -1,833.33 0.00 -9779.81 191,706.32
2015/1 0.00 1,819,159.87 -1,131,804.06 -5,284.98 0.00 682070.83 873,777.15
2015/2 0.00 1,125,649.65 -507,825.55 -3,759.14 0.00 614064.96 1,487,842.11
2015/3 0.00 800,286.27 -242,966.08 -3,492.47 0.00 553827.72 2,041,669.83
2015/ 4 0.00 1,133,872.67 -385,063.64 -3,492.47 0.00 745316.56 2,786,986.39
2015/5 0.00 974,253.59 -355,323.59 -3,492.47 0.00 615437.53 3,402,423.92
2015/6 0.00 842,593.61 -442,773.63 -3,492.47 0.00 396327.51 3,798,751.43
2015/7 0.00 1,018,949.46 -467,109.49 -3,492.47 0.00 548347.50 4,347,098.93
2015/8 0.00 1,031,422.59 -334,432.24 -3,492.47 0.00 693497.88 5,040,596.81
2015/9 0.00 910,846.13 -345,647.51 -3,492.47 0.00 561706.15 5,602,302.96
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Year / Month Open Receipts Payments DD & SO Other Total Cum. Total
2015/ 10 0.00 796,629.23 -275,086.08 -3,492.47 0.00 518050.68 6,120,353.64
2015/11 0.00 767,945.83 -238,271.55 -3,492.47 0.00 526181.81 6,646,535.45
2015/12 0.00 840,030.99 -315,237.29 -4,092.62 0.00 520701.08 7,167,236.53
2016/1 0.00 911,951.13 -281,719.29 -64,157.50 0.00 566074.34 7,733,310.87
2016/2 0.00 885,691.26 -294,762.84 -63,250.00 0.00 527678.42 8,260,989.29
2016/3 0.00 910,621.12 -312,382.17 -63,250.00 0.00 534988.95 8,795,978.24
2016/ 4 0.00 1,156,436.57 -363,514.54 -63,250.00 0.00 729672.03 9,525,650.27
2016/5 0.00 976,618.40 -290,196.51 -63,250.00 0.00 623171.89 10,148,822.16
2016/6 0.00 183,225.81 -63,711.23 -63,250.00 0.00 56264.58 10,205,086.74
2016 /7 0.00 0.00 0.00 -83,750.00 0.00 -83750.00 10,121,336.74
2016/8 0.00 1,859,448.55 -641,715.97 -83,750.00 0.00 1133982.58 11,255,319.32
2016/9 0.00 0.00 0.00 -83,750.00 0.00 -83750.00 11,171,569.32
Account Totals : 50,421.16 20,557,999.15 -8,670,374.71 -766,476.28 0.00 11171569.32
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Year / Month Open Receipts Payments DD & SO Other Total Cum. Total
A/C Ref Account No Account Type Current Balance
2 00126224 Current 219922.16
2014/1 19,973.82 7,547.50 -10,171.00 0.00 0.00 17350.32 17,350.32
2014 /2 0.00 0.00 -4,371.70 0.00 0.00 -4371.70 12,978.62
2014/3 0.00 0.00 -7,663.77 0.00 0.00 -7663.77 5,314.85
2014 /4 0.00 19,980.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19980.00 25,294.85
2014 /5 0.00 22,195.91 -25,851.40 0.00 0.00 -3655.49 21,639.36
2014 /6 0.00 29,177.30 -1,177.00 0.00 0.00 28000.30 49,639.66
201417 0.00 0.00 -1,599.00 0.00 0.00 -1599.00 48,040.66
2014179 0.00 26,606.30 -3,630.90 0.00 0.00 22975.40 71,016.06
2014/ 10 0.00 18,764.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 18764.73 89,780.79
2014 /11 0.00 35,472.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 35472.55 125,253.34
2014 /12 0.00 0.00 -3,183.26 0.00 0.00 -3183.26 122,070.08
2015/1 0.00 200.00 -63.00 0.00 0.00 137.00 122,207.08
2015/2 0.00 21,973.09 -2,562.68 0.00 0.00 19410.41 141,617.49
2015/4 0.00 48,784.82 -223.49 0.00 0.00 48561.33 190,178.82
2015/6 0.00 9,995.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9995.00 200,173.82
2015/7 0.00 9,998.00 -460.00 0.00 0.00 9538.00 209,711.82
2015/8 0.00 10,160.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 10160.34 219,872.16
2018/12 0.00 50.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.00 219,922.16
Account Totals 19,973.82 260,905.54 -60,957.20 0.00 0.00 21992216
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Year / Month Open Receipts Payments DD & SO Other Total Cum. Total
A/C Ref Account No Account Type Current Balance
3 46678902 Current 588503.69
2014/1 16,259.84 10,282.53 -3,078.90 0.00 0.00 23463.47 23,463.47
2014 /6 0.00 11,598.67 -6,602.40 0.00 0.00 4996.27 28,459.74
2014 /8 0.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3000.00 31,459.74
2014 /9 0.00 23,765.25 -7,229.89 0.00 0.00 16535.36 47,995.10
2014 /10 0.00 21,119.77 -808.73 0.00 0.00 20311.04 68,306.14
2014 /11 0.00 8,381.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 8381.81 76,687.95
2015/1 0.00 86,043.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 86043.20 162,731.15
2015/2 0.00 10,702.38 -690.97 0.00 0.00 10011.41 172,742.56
2015/3 0.00 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 172,842.56
2015/4 0.00 17,663.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17663.00 190,505.56
2015/5 0.00 31,103.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 31103.23 221,608.79
2015/6 0.00 0.00 -800.00 0.00 0.00 -800.00 220,808.79
2015/7 0.00 12,834.94 -1,246.77 0.00 0.00 11588.17 232,396.96
2015/8 0.00 5,735.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 5735.12 238,132.08
2018/ 10 0.00 233,649.74 0.00 0.00 0.00 233649.74 471,781.82
2018/11 0.00 116,824.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 116824.87 588,606.69
2018/12 0.00 0.00 -103.00 0.00 0.00 -103.00 588,503.69
Account Totals 16,259.84 592,804.51 -20,560.66 0.00 0.00 588503.69
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Year / Month Open Receipts Payments DD & SO Other Total Cum. Total

A/C Ref Account No Account Type Current Balance
4 34652944 Deposit 207695.43
2014 /1 45,801.56 30,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 75801.56 75,801.56
2014 /3 0.00 1,893.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 1893.87 77,695.43
201417 0.00 30,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30000.00 107,695.43
2015/7 0.00 100,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100000.00 207,695.43
Account Totals : 45,801.56 161,893.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 207695.43
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Year / Month

Open Receipts Payments DD & SO Other Total Cum. Total
A/C Ref Account No Account Type Current Balance
5 Current 4853.88
2014 /1 200.00 0.00 -36.12 0.00 0.00 163.88 163.88
2015/7 0.00 5,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5000.00 5,163.88
2015/11 0.00 0.00 -470.00 0.00 0.00 -470.00 4,693.88
2018 /7 0.00 160.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 160.00 4,853.88
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Year / Month

Open Receipts Payments DD & SO Other Total Cum. Total
A/C Ref Account No Account Type Current Balance
6 Current 1200.00
2014 /1 200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 200.00 200.00
2015/7 0.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1000.00 1,200.00
Account Totals : 200.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1200.00
Bank account All
AIC description All
Tran date All
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